Pirates and the Treasure Div I
Long Term Location: MAIN GYM

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
11:40am WELBY WAY CHARTER AND GIFTED MAGNET 41483 Vignesh Venkatarmani 1:00pm
12:00pm DA VINCI CONNECT SCHOOL 46424 Mitsi Kekauoha 1:20pm
12:20pm --Break
12:50pm PENNEKAMP ELEMENTARY SCH 38002 Alejandro Otero 11:40am

1:10pm LANG RANCH ELE SCH B 43444 Michele Lauterman 11:00am
1:30pm LANG RANCH ELE SCH A 44323 Michele Lauterman 11:20am
2:10pm WISE SCHOOL 28440 Jason Meth 12:40pm

Pirates and the Treasure Div 11

Long Term Location: MAIN GYM
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
2:40pm OAK AVENUE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 35189 Jeanette Johnson 11:00am

Because iCan Div I
Long Term Location: MAIN GYM

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
9:30am LANG RANCH ELE SCH A 44323 Michele Lautermand  12:20pm
9:50am WELBY WAY CHARTER AND GIFTED M 41483 Ken Lee 12:40pm

10:10am WESTLAKE ELE SCH 43350 Shweta Chervu 1:00pm

Because iCan Div 11

Long Term Location: MAIN GYM
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
10:50am ASSUMPTION BLESSED VIRG MARY A 37540 Gino Mercurio 9:00am

The Walls of Troy Div I
Long Term Location: COMMONS

Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
9:40am WISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 28440 Jason Meth 2:20pm
10:00am WELBY WAY CHARTER AND GIFTED M 41483 Tony Petrossian 2:00pm
10:20am PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 40563 Michelle Lautanen 1:40pm
The Walls of Troy Div II
Long Term Location: COMMONS
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont
11:40am DA VINCI CONNECT SCHOOL 46424 Kim Vellenga 9:20am
12:00pm A.E. WRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL 48843 Hayley Tepper 9:40am

1:00pm ASSUMPTION BLESSED VIRG MARY A 37540 Michael Conway 10:00am



The Walls of Troy Div III
Long Term Location: COMMONS

Number Coach
47542 Kim Merjan

Where's the Structure Div I
Long Term Location: AUX GYM

Long Term Team Name
1:30pm WESTLAKE HS
Weigh In Long Term Team Name

9:30am  10:20am CLIFFORD MATH & TECH MAGNET

Long Term
11:00am
11:20am
11:50am

1:00pm
1:20pm

Long Term
1:40pm
2:00pm

Long Term
10:00am
10:20am
10:40am
11:00am
11:20am
11:40am
12:00pm
12:20pm

1:00pm
1:20pm
1:40pm
2:00pm

Number Coach

Spont
9:40am

Spont

49398 Anastasia Gonzalez 1:20pm

Where's the Structure Div 111

Long Term Location: AUX GYM

Weigh In Long Term Team Name
10:00am  11:00am MIRA COSTA HIGH SCHOOL B
10:20am  11:20am MIRA COSTA HIGH SCHOOL A

Number Coach

49345 Brain Fan
47596 Brian Fan

The Most Dramatic Problem Ever!!! Div 1
Long Term Location: LIBRARY

Team Name
WESTLAKE ELE SCH
PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WISE SCHOOL

WELBY WAY CHARTER AND GIFTED M

REVO ACADEMY

Number Coach
43350 Jeff Treuting
40563 Michelle Lautanen
28440 Jason Meth
41483 Dvya Venkataramu
44085 Steve Ginter

The Most Dramatic Problem Ever!!! Div 11
Long Term Location: LIBRARY

Team Name

OAK AVENUE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

A.E. WRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL

Number Coach
35189 Jeanette Johnson
48843 Hayley Tepper

Dinos on Parade! Primary
Long Term Location: CLASSROOM

Team Name
DA VINCI CONNECT SCHOOL
CLIFFORD MATH & TECH MAGNET
LANG RANCH ELE SCH A
--Break
WESTLAKE ELE SCH
CLIFFORD MATH & TECH MAGNET
WESTLAKE ELE SCH
--Break
WESTLAKE ELE SCH
WESTLAKE ELE SCH
CLIFFORD MATH & TECH MAGNET
CLIFFORD MATH & TECH MAGNET

Number Coach
46424 Kate Vokoun
49398 Anastasia Gonzalez
44323 Bennish Khan

43350 Lynsey Leoncavallo
49398 Anastasia Gonzalez
43350 Richard Fields

43350 Bradley Coburn
43350 Kim Collins
49398 Anastasia Gonzalez
49398 Anastasia Gonzalez

Spont
9:00am
9:20am

Spont
9:40am
9:00am
10:20am
10:00am
9:20am

Spont
10:20am
10:40am

Spont

1:40pm
11:40am

1:00pm

2:00pm
12:40pm
1:20pm

11:20am
11:00am
10:20am
10:40am



