Pirates and the Treasure Div I

Long Term Location: MAIN GYM

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
11:40am	WELBY WAY CHARTER AND GIFTED MAGNET	41483	Vignesh Venkatarmani	1:00pm
12:00pm	DA VINCI CONNECT SCHOOL	46424	Mitsi Kekauoha	1:20pm
12:20pm	Break			
12:50pm	PENNEKAMP ELEMENTARY SCH	38002	Alejandro Otero	11:40am
1:10pm	LANG RANCH ELE SCH B	43444	Michele Lauterman	11:00am
1:30pm	LANG RANCH ELE SCH A	44323	Michele Lauterman	11:20am
2:10pm	WISE SCHOOL	28440	Jason Meth	12:40pm

Pirates and the Treasure Div II

Long Term Location: MAIN GYM				
Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
2:40pm	OAK AVENUE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL	35189	Jeanette Johnson	11:00am

Because iCan Div I

Long Term Location: MAIN GYM				
Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
9:30am	LANG RANCH ELE SCH A	44323	Michele Lautermand	12:20pm
9:50am	WELBY WAY CHARTER AND GIFTED M	41483	Ken Lee	12:40pm
10:10am	WESTLAKE ELE SCH	43350	Shweta Chervu	1:00pm

Because iCan Div II

Long Term Location: MAIN GYM				
Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
10:50am	ASSUMPTION BLESSED VIRG MARY A	37540	Gino Mercurio	9:00am

The Walls of Troy Div I

Long Term Location: COMMONS

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
9:40am	WISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	28440	Jason Meth	2:20pm
10:00am	WELBY WAY CHARTER AND GIFTED M	41483	Tony Petrossian	2:00pm
10:20am	PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	40563	Michelle Lautanen	1:40pm

The Walls of Troy Div II

Long Term Location: COMMONS

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
11:40am	DA VINCI CONNECT SCHOOL	46424	Kim Vellenga	9:20am
12:00pm	A.E. WRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL	48843	Hayley Tepper	9:40am
1:00pm	ASSUMPTION BLESSED VIRG MARY A	37540	Michael Conway	10:00am

The Walls of Troy Div III

Long Term Location: COMMONS

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
1:30pm WESTLAKE HS		47542	Kim Merjan	9:40am

Where's the Structure Div I

		Long Term Location: AUX GYM			
Weigh In	Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
9:30am	10:20am	CLIFFORD MATH & TECH MAGNET	49398	Anastasia Gonzalez	1:20pm

Where's the Structure Div III

		Long Term Location: AUX GYM			
Weigh In 1	Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
10:00am	11:00am	MIRA COSTA HIGH SCHOOL B	49345	Brain Fan	9:00am
10:20am	11:20am	MIRA COSTA HIGH SCHOOL A	47596	Brian Fan	9:20am

The Most Dramatic Problem Ever!!! Div I

Long Term Location: LIBRARY

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
11:00am	WESTLAKE ELE SCH	43350	Jeff Treuting	9:40am
11:20am	PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	40563	Michelle Lautanen	9:00am
11:50am	WISE SCHOOL	28440	Jason Meth	10:20am
1:00pm	WELBY WAY CHARTER AND GIFTED M	41483	Dvya Venkataramu	10:00am
1:20pm	REVO ACADEMY	44085	Steve Ginter	9:20am

The Most Dramatic Problem Ever!!! Div II

Long Term Location: LIBRARY	
-----------------------------	--

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
1:40pm	OAK AVENUE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL	35189	Jeanette Johnson	10:20am
2:00pm	A.E. WRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL	48843	Hayley Tepper	10:40am

Dinos on Parade! Primary

Long Term Location: CLASSROOM

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Coach	Spont
10:00am	DA VINCI CONNECT SCHOOL	46424	Kate Vokoun	1:40pm
10:20am	CLIFFORD MATH & TECH MAGNET	49398	Anastasia Gonzalez	11:40am
10:40am	LANG RANCH ELE SCH A	44323	Bennish Khan	1:00pm
11:00am	Break			
11:20am	WESTLAKE ELE SCH	43350	Lynsey Leoncavallo	2:00pm
11:40am	CLIFFORD MATH & TECH MAGNET	49398	Anastasia Gonzalez	12:40pm
12:00pm	WESTLAKE ELE SCH	43350	Richard Fields	1:20pm
12:20pm	Break			
1:00pm	WESTLAKE ELE SCH	43350	Bradley Coburn	11:20am
1:20pm	WESTLAKE ELE SCH	43350	Kim Collins	11:00am
1:40pm	CLIFFORD MATH & TECH MAGNET	49398	Anastasia Gonzalez	10:20am
2:00pm	CLIFFORD MATH & TECH MAGNET	49398	Anastasia Gonzalez	10:40am